Title I Parental Involvement Policy

Cajon Valley Middle School

Cajon Valley Middle School has developed a written Title I parental involvement policy with input from Title I parents represented by the School Site Council and families in attendance at Title I meetings. The policy is distributed to parents of Title I students each year. The Title I Parent Involvement Policy is posted on the school website and sent home with students. The policy descri§s

Póliza de Participación de los Padres de Titulo 1

Title I Parental Involvement Policy

Cajon Valley Middle School

Cajon Valley Middle School has developed a written Title I parental involvement policy with input from Title I parents represented by the School Site Council and families in attendance at Title I meetings. The policy is distributed to parents of Title I students each year. The Title I Parent Involvement Policy is posted on the school website and sent home with students. The policy describes the means for carrying out the following Title I parental involvements [6318 Section 1118(a)-(f) inclusive].

Involvement of Parents in the Title I Program

p d

To involve parents in the Title I program at Cajon Valley Middle School, the following practices have b I